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Set # Company Contact Email Address Mailing Address Phone Fax 

D1 

web 
WCR Dawn INFO@WCRINC.COM 

2215 Midway Ln. STE 208 

Bellingham, WA 98226 
360-738-0371 360-738-0370 

D2 

web 

Colacurcio Brothers, 

Inc. 
Brenda Tvrdy dacolacurcio@colcurciobrothers.com 

3287 H Street Rd. 

Blaine, WA 98230 
360-332-4044 360-332-5079 

D3 

Web 

Dirt Works 

Bellingham, Inc 
Jim LeBlonde Dirtworks97@yahoo.com 

PO Box 28576 

Bellingham, WA 98228 
360-715-3277 360-650-1158 

D4 

Web 

Interwest 

Construction, Inc. 

Rhonda 

Twaddle 
bids@interwest.biz 

609 North Hill Blvd 

Burlington, WA 98233 
360-757-7574 360-757-6464 

D5 

Web 

Contractor Plan 

Center 
Brie Kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 

5468 SE International Drive 

Milwaukie, OR 97222 
503-650-0148  

D6 

Web 
Stremler Gravel, Inc. Lane Stremler lane@stremlergravel.net  

PO Box 527-250 Bay Lyn Rd. 

Lynden, WA  98264 
360-354-8585 360-354-8504 

D7 

Web 

SRV Construction, 

Inc. 
John Snyder john@srvconstruction.com  

PO Box 481 

Oak Harbor, WA 98277 
360-675-7100 360-679-3885 

D8 

Web 
Faber Construction Kate kate@faberconstruction.com  

131 East Grover Street 

Lynden, WA 98264 
360-354-3500 360-354-0335 

D9 

Web 

H.B. Jaeger, a 

Division of Corix 
John Gadberry johng@hbjaeger.com 

1687 Port Dr 

Burlington WA 98233 

360-707-5958 

x109 
360-757-1643 

       

       

 
Addenda, if any are issued, will be faxed to all planholders listed above and also posted on the City’s webpage.  If you have any questions regarding this project, 

please contact Katy Radder, Project Manager at (360) 685-2377 or via email. 

 

BID OPENING PRE-BID MEETING 

DATE:  Tuesday, May 31, 2016   

TIME:  4:00 p.m. 

LOCATION: Main City Hall Conference Room 

DATE:  Wednesday, May 19, 2016 

TIME:  10:00 a.m. 

LOCATION: Main City Hall Conference Room 
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